
 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 

        NARODA TO SML 

                   A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 
1 GALAXY  3.55 AM 
2 NARODA PATIA 3.57 AM 

3 KRISHNA NAGAR 3:58 AM 
4 HIRA VADI 4:00 AM 
5 THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR 4.03 AM 
6 VIRAT NAGAR 4.05 AM 
7 SONI KI CHAALI 4:07 AM 
8 RABARI COLONY 4.10 AM 
9 WONDER PARK 4:12 AM 
10 CTM 4.13 AM 
11 JASHODANAGAR 4.15 AM 
12 GHODASAR 4.17 AM 
13 ISANPUR 4.19 AM 
14 NAROL 4.20 AM 
15 VISHALA 4.25 AM 
16 JUHAPURA 4.26 AM 
17 MAKARBA 4.28 AM 
18 SARKHEJ CIRCLE 4.30 AM 
19 SANAND CHOWKDI 4.32 AM 
20 SHANTIPURA  CIRCLE 4.35 AM 
21 SATYESH 4:40 AM 
22 TELAV 4:50 AM 
23 JAIN DERASHAR 4:55 AM 
24 SOMNATH 5.05 AM 
25 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        NARODA TO SML 

                   B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 
1 GALAXY  11.20 AM 
2 NARODA PATIA 11.25 AM 
3 KRISHNA NAGAR 11:27 AM 
4 THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR 11.28 AM 
5 VIRAT NAGAR 11.30 AM 
6 SONI KI CHAALI 11:33 AM 
7 RABARI COLONY 11.35 AM 
8 CTM 11.38 AM 
9 JASHODANAGAR 11.43 AM 

10 GHODASAR 11.45 AM 
11 ISANPUR 11.50 AM 
12 NAROL 11.52 AM 
13 VISHALA 11:55 AM 
14 JUHAPURA 12.10 PM 
15 MAKARBA 12.12 PM 
16 SARKHEJ CIRCLE 12.20 PM 
17 SANAND CHOWKDI 12.22 PM 
18 SHANTIPURA  CIRCLE 12.28 PM 
19 SATYESH 12:30 PM 
20 TELAV 12.43 PM 
21 SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR 12.47 PM 
22 SOMNATH 12.50 PM 
23 NALSAROVAR 12.55 PM 
24 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        NARODA TO SML 

                   C SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 
1 GALAXY  19.20 PM 
2 NARODA PATIA 19.23 PM 
3 THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR 19.25 PM 
4 VIRAT NAGAR 19.28 PM 
5 RABARI COLONY 19.31 PM 
6 CTM 19.33 PM 
7 JASHODANAGAR 19.35 PM 
8 GHODASAR 19.38 PM 
9 ISANPUR 19.41 PM 

10 NAROL 19.43 PM 
12 JUHAPURA 20.05 PM 
14 SARKHEJ CIRCLE 20.12 PM 
15 SANAND CHOWKDI 20.13 PM 
16 SHANTIPURA  CIRCLE 20.15 PM 
17 TELAV 20.25 PM 
20 NALSAROVAR 20.47 PM 
21 SML PLANT 21.30 PM 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SATYESH TO SML 

                   A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SATYESH 4.20 AM 
2 BOPAL UNDER BRIDGE 4.27 AM 
3 TEJAS SCHOOL 4.30 AM 
4 KABIR ENCLAVE 4.32 AM 
5 GHUMA 4.37 AM 
6 GODHAVI 4.44 AM 
7 NIDRADH 4.49 AM 
8 MUNNI BAPU ASHRAM 4.52 AM 
9 AAGMAN HOSPITAL 4:54 AM 

10 EKLINGI 4:57 AM 
11 SBI SANAND 5:00 AM 
12 HAZARI MATA 5:05 AM 
13 IYAVA 5:08 AM 
14 KHODA BUS STAND 5:10 AM 
15 BOL GAON 5.20 AM 
16 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 

 

 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SATYESHTO SML 

                   B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SATYESH 12.05 PM 
2  APPLEWOOD 12.10 PM 
3  BOPAL UNDER BRIDGE 12.20 PM 
4 BHAVYA PARK 12.23 PM 
5 TEJAS SCHOOL 12.25 PM 
6 KABIR ENCLAVE 12.27 PM 
7 GHUMA 12.30 PM 
8 GODHAVI 12.32 PM 
9 NIDRADH 12.34 PM 

10 MUNNI BAPU ASHRAM 12.36 PM 
11 AAGMAN HOSPITAL 12:38 PM 
12 EKLINGI 12:40 PM 
13 SBI SANAND 12.46 PM 
14 HAZARI MATA 12.50 PM 
15 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 

 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SATYESH TO SML 

                   C SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SATYESH 20.15 PM 
2 SHANTIPURA (Route Temporary Closed)  20.17 PM 
3  APPLEWOOD (Route Temporary Closed) 20.20 PM 
4 BOPAL UNDER BRIDGE 20.23 PM 
5 TEJAS SCHOOL 20.25 PM 
6 KABIR ENCLAVE 20.27 PM 
7 GHUMA 20.30 PM 
8 GODHAVI 20.32 PM 
9 NIDRADH 20.35 PM 

10 MUNNI BAPU ASHRAM 20.37 PM 
11 AAGMAN HOSPITAL 20:40 PM 
12 EKLINGI 20:42 PM 
13 SBI SANAND 20.45 PM 
14 HAZARI MATA 20.48 PM 
15 SML PLANT 21.30 PM 

 

 

 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        THOLTO SML 

                   A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 
1 THOL 4.40 AM 
2 KANJARI 4.50 AM 
3  ANDEJ CHOWKDI 5.00 AM 
4 CHANDRASAN 5.05 AM 
5 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        THOLTO SML 

                   B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 THOL 12.25 PM 
2 KANJARI 12.40 PM 
3  ANDEJ CHOWKDI 12:50 PM 
4 CHANDRASAN 12:55 PM 
5 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        THOL TO SML 

                    C SHIFT 
 Bus Stop Time 

1 THOL 20.25 PM 
2 KANJARI 20.35 PM 
3  ANDEJ CHOWKDI 20.50 PM 
4 CHANDRASAN 20.55 PM 
5 SML PLANT 21.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        VIRAMGAM SACHANA TO SML 

                    A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 HANSALPUR 4.40 AM 
2 JAKWADA 4.45 AM 
3   SACHANA 4.50 AM 
4 VIROCHAN NAGAR 4.55 AM 
5 CHARODI 5.00 AM 
6 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

                       VIRAMGAM TO SML 

                             A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 VIRAMGAM BUS STAND  4.40 AM 
2   BHARWADI DARWAJA 4.42 AM 

3 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        VIRAMGAM TO SML 

                    B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 VIRAMGAM POPAT CHOKDI 12.20 PM 

2 VIRAMGAM BUS STOP 12.30 PM 

3 BHARWADI DARWAJA 12.32 PM 

4  SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

                     VIRAMGAM TO SML 

                        C SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 VIRAMGAM POPAT CHOKDI 20.15 PM 
2 VIRAMGAM BUS STOP 20.25 PM 
3 BHARWADI DARWAJA 20.30 PM 
4  RAIYAPUR 20.35 PM 
5  SML PLANT 21.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        VIRAMGAM  VIA SACHANA TO 

SML 

      B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 HANSALPUR 12.40 PM 
2 JAKWADA 12.45 PM 
3  SACHANA 12:55 PM 

4  VIROCHANNAGAR 13.00 PM 

5  CHARODI 13.05 PM 

6  SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        VIRAMGAM  VIA SACHANA TO 

SML 

       C SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 VIRAMGAM BUS STOP 20.20 PM 

2 BHARWADI DARWAJA 20.25 PM 

3 RAIYAPUR 20.27 PM 

4 HANSALPUR 20.34 PM 

5 JAKWADA 20.40 PM 

6 SACHANA 20.45 PM 

7 VIROCHAN NAGAR 20.55 PM 

8 CHARODI 21.05 PM 

9 SML PLANT 21.30 PM 

 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

   SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SOMNATH TO SML 

                    A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SOMNATH 4.55 AM 
2 POLICE STATION 5:00 AM 
3 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        NALSAROVAR TO SML 

                    A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 NALSAROVAR 4.57 AM 
2 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        GHADIYA CHOWKDI TO SML 

                    A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 GHADIYA CHOWKDI 4.55 AM 

2 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SANAND BUS STAND TO SML 

                    A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SANAND BUS STAND 4.58 AM 

2 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 

 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SOMNATH TO SML 

                    A SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SOMNATH 4.50 AM 

2 POLICE STATION 5:00 AM 

3 SML PLANT 5.30 AM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        SOMNATH TO SML 

                    B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SOMNATH 12.45 PM 

2 GHADIYA CHOWKDI 12.50 PM 

3 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

        GADHIYA TO SML 

                    B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 GADHIYA SANAND 12.48 PM 

2 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

SANAND BUS STAND  TO SML 

                    B SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SANAND BUS STAND 12.52 PM 

2 HAZARI MATA 13.00 PM 

3 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

SOMNATH TO SML 

                    C SHIFT 

 Bus Stop Time 

1 SOMNATH 21.00 PM 

2 SBI  21.02 PM 

3 PLOICE STATION  21.05 PM 

4 GHADIYA 21.07 PM 

5 BUS STAND 21.09 PM 

6 HAZARI MATA 21.11 PM 

7 SML PLANT 21.30 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 These are the Current time. You should reach 
at least five minutes before the scheduled time as 
mentioned Below. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY PLEASE CONTACT AT: 
**RISHABH BUS PVT LTD:      
8401919984  

**SECURITY GATE:  

7574001552 

**Mr. SUMAN SHARMA 
7574832042 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SECURE METERS LTD 

SANAND 
     BUS ROUTE CHART 

 
 
 

NALSAROVAR TO SML 

                    B SHIFT 
 Bus Stop Time 

1 NALSAROVAR 12.55 PM 

2 VRUNDAVAN 12.57 PM 

3 BUS STAND 13.00 PM 

4 MUKTIDHAM 13.02 PM 

6 HAZARI MATA 13.02 PM 

7 SML PLANT 13.30 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


